
PARKLANE  BELL SCHEDULE  2022-2023
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ACTIVITY REGULAR DAY RAINY DAY
CPD/ACD

MINIMUM DAY
BREAKFAST
Warning Bell 8:20 AM Breakfast 7:55 AM Breakfast 7:55 AM Breakfast 7:55 AM

Students eating breakfast at
home, line up on the black top
and wait for their teachers at
8:15 am

Students NOT eating
breakfast should not

arrive to school before
8:15 am

* Please see below! Students who are not
eating breakfast should
not arrive to school
before 8:15 am

SCHOOL BEGINS
SDC PRESCHOOL
AM  K – 6th Grade
PM K

8:15 AM
8:25 AM
10:00 AM

8:15 AM
8:25 AM
10:00 AM

8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM

AM RECESS
Grade 1 and 2
Grade 3 and 4
Grade 5 and 6

9:40-9:55
10:00-10:15
10:20-10:35

9:40-9:55
10:00-10:15
10:20-10:35

Gr.1       9:30-9:35
Gr. 2      9:40-9:45
Gr. 3 &4   10:00-10:05
Gr. 5& 6   10:20-10:25

LUNCH (No Beg. Bell)

AM Preschool (No Bell)
SDC Preschool (No Bell)
Kindergarten AM & PM
Grade 1 and 2
Grade 3 and 4
Grade 5 and 6
PM Preschool (No Bell)

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
10:40-11:10
11:15-11:50
11:55-12:30
12:35-1:10
12:20-12:50

SAME
SAME

10:40-11:10
11:15-11:45
11:55-12:25
12:35-1:05
12:20-12:50

SAME
SAME
SAME

10:35-11:05
11:10-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:20-12:50

PM RECESS
Grade 1 and 2
Grade 3

1:15-1:30
1:35-1:50

IN DOOR RECESS
1:15-1:30
1:35-1:50

NO
PM RECESS

DISMISSAL
Kindergarten AM
Kindergarten PM
SDC Preschool
1st –  3rd

4th – 6th

12:15
1:50
1:15
2:25
2:31

12:15
SAME
SAME

2:25
2:31

12:15
12:15

SAME
12:21
12:30

* On Rainy Days: K Teachers will pick up students from the cafeteria at 8:20 am.
* On Rainy Days: Grades 1-2 & Rm 6 K  teachers will pick up their students from the library at 8:20 am.
* On Rainy Days: Grades  3-6 th grade students will be dismissed to their classrooms at 8:20 am.


