## PARKLANE BELL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Revised: 6/17/22

ACTIVITY	REGULAR DAY	RAINY DAY	CPD/ACD MINIMUM DAY
BREAKFAST			
Warning Bell 8:20 AM	Breakfast 7:55 AM	Breakfast 7:55 AM	Breakfast 7:55 AM
Students eating breakfast at home, line up on the black top and wait for their teachers at 8:15 am	Students NOT eating breakfast should not arrive to school before 8:15 am	* Please see below!	Students who are not eating breakfast should not arrive to school before 8:15 am
SCHOOL BEGINS SDC PRESCHOOL AM K – 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade PM K	8:15 AM 8:25 AM 10:00 AM	8:15 AM 8:25 AM 10:00 AM	8:15 AM 8:25 AM 8:25 AM
AM RECESS Grade 1 and 2 Grade 3 and 4 Grade 5 and 6	9:40-9:55 10:00-10:15 10:20-10:35	9:40-9:55 10:00-10:15 10:20-10:35	Gr.1 9:30-9:35 Gr. 2 9:40-9:45 Gr. 3 &4 10:00-10:05 Gr. 5& 6 10:20-10:25
LUNCH (No Beg. Bell)			
AM Preschool (No Bell) SDC Preschool (No Bell) Kindergarten AM & PM Grade 1 and 2 Grade 3 and 4 Grade 5 and 6 PM Preschool (No Bell)	10:15-10:45 10:45-11:15 10:40-11:10 11:15-11:50 11:55-12:30 12:35-1:10 12:20-12:50	SAME SAME 10:40-11:10 11:15-11:45 11:55-12:25 12:35-1:05 12:20-12:50	SAME SAME SAME 10:35-11:05 11:10-11:40 11:40-12:10 12:20-12:50
PM RECESS Grade 1 and 2 Grade 3	1:15-1:30 1:35-1:50	IN DOOR RECESS 1:15-1:30 1:35-1:50	NO PM RECESS
DISMISSAL Kindergarten AM Kindergarten PM SDC Preschool  1 <sup>st</sup> - 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> - 6 <sup>th</sup>	12:15 1:50 1:15 2:25 2:31	12:15 SAME SAME 2:25 2:31	12:15 12:15 SAME 12:21 12:30

<sup>\*</sup> On Rainy Days: K Teachers will pick up students from the cafeteria at 8:20 am.

<sup>\*</sup> On Rainy Days: Grades 1-2 & Rm 6 K teachers will pick up their students from the library at 8:20 am.

<sup>\*</sup> On Rainy Days: Grades 3-6 th grade students will be dismissed to their classrooms at 8:20 am.